
Sportschützenverband Kreis 4 Neckartal

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2018

1.35.10 KK 100m - Herren I

1. SSV Eberbach 1487 845  NR

Patrick Joho 289 

Steffen Kreß 282 
Karin Kreß 274 

2. SSV Spechbach 843  

Dirk Schöder 290 

Florian Hildenbrand 279 
Timo Braun 274 

3. SSV Spechbach 2 841  

Stephanie Schöder 286 

Johanna Sach 284 
Dorothea Sach 271 

4. KKS Hirschhorn 794  

Alexander Volk 265 

Marcel Djurdjevic 265 
Felix Bidmon 264 

5. SSV Waldwimmersbach 775  

Jochen Schäfer 267 

Marius Oess 260 
Timo Müller 248 

6. SG Neckargemünd 685  

Matthias Dittert 230 

Joachim Groß 228 
Gerhard Junior Haspel 227 

1.35.10 KK 100m - Herren I  

1. Schöder,  Dirk SSV Spechbach  96  97  97  290 NR

2. Kreß,  Steffen SSV Eberbach 1487  96  89  97  282

3. Haffner,  Martin SSV Spechbach  92  94  94  280

4. Hildenbrand,  Florian SSV Spechbach  91  96  92  279

5. Braun,  Timo SSV Spechbach  89  89  96  274

6. Schreiner,  Benjamin SSV Spechbach  89  90  91  270

7. Schäfer,  Jochen SSV Waldwimmersbach  87  93  87  267

8. Volk,  Alexander KKS Hirschhorn  87  90  88  265

9. Djurdjevic,  Marcel KKS Hirschhorn  95  87  83  265

10. Bidmon,  Felix KKS Hirschhorn  85  88  91  264

11. Oess,  Marius SSV Waldwimmersbach  85  90  85  260

12. Müller,  Timo SSV Waldwimmersbach  86  84  78  248

13. Groß,  Roman SSV Eberbach 1487  79  89  79  247

14. Groß,  Joachim SG Neckargemünd  71  74  83  228

15. Schnepf,  Sebastian KKS Hirschhorn  75  78  70  223

1.35.11 KK 100m - Damen I  

1. Schöder,  Stephanie SSV Spechbach  94  96  96  286 NR

2. Sach,  Johanna SSV Spechbach  90  97  97  284

3. Kreß,  Karin SSV Eberbach 1487  89  92  93  274

4. Sach,  Dorothea SSV Spechbach  90  91  90  271
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1.35.12 KK 100m - Herren II  

1. Joho,  Patrick SSV Eberbach 1487  94  97  98  289 NR

2. Dittert,  Matthias SG Neckargemünd  70  83  77  230

3. Haspel,  Gerhard Junior SG Neckargemünd  71  80  76  227

1.35.14 KK 100m - Herren III

1. SSV Spechbach 820  NR

Martin Hildenbrand 290 
Georg Wolf 275 

Hans Jürgen Kopietz 255 

2. SSV Eberbach 1487 792  

Kerstin Liebsch 281 
Thomas Müller 272 

Martin Kreß 239 

1.35.14 KK 100m - Herren III  

1. Reinig,  Andreas SSV Eberbach 1487  93  95  91  279 NR

2. Schmitt,  Wolf-Dieter SSV Eberbach 1487  93  91  92  276

3. Müller,  Thomas SSV Eberbach 1487  91  95  86  272

4. Streng,  Achim SSV Spechbach  72  90  89  251

5. Kreß,  Martin SSV Eberbach 1487  79  80  80  239

1.35.15 KK 100m - Damen III  

1. Liebsch,  Kerstin SSV Eberbach 1487  94  94  93  281 NR

2. Seib,  Silvia SSV Brombach 1925  83  86  83  252

1.35.16 KK 100m - Herren IV  

1. Hildenbrand,  Martin SSV Spechbach  95  96  99  290 NR

2. Wolf,  Georg SSV Spechbach  91  95  89  275

3. Braun,  Manfred SSV Spechbach  87  83  89  259

4. Kopietz,  Hans Jürgen SSV Spechbach  81  87  87  255

5. Zahn,  Reinhard SSV Waldwimmersbach  67  81  82  230
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